
by

Submission date: 21-Nov-2022 07:57AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1959621252
File name: UGH_EASE_OF_USE,_PERCEIVED_USEFULNESS,_AND_E-WALLET_PAYMENT.docx (91.02K)
Word count: 7389
Character count: 41592

THE_EFFECTS_OF_E-WOM_ON_C
USTOMER_SATISFACTION_THRO
UGH_EASE_OF_USE,_PERCEIVED

_USEFULNESS,_AND_E-
WALLET_PAYMENT.docx



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2





1

1

1

5



1

2



1

1



1

2

2



3

5

5

5



1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3



1



1

1

1



2

2



1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

4









7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

UGH_EASE_OF_USE,_PERCEIVED_USEFULNESS,_AND_E-
WALLET_PAYMENT.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.petra.ac.id
Internet Source

www.growingscience.com
Internet Source

Arta Moro Sundjaja, Evelyn. "Understanding
E-Wallet Usage in Indonesia During the Covid-
19 Pandemic: Focus on Trust and Risk", 2021
International Conference on Informatics,
Multimedia, Cyber and Information System
(ICIMCIS, 2021
Publication

gtg.webhost.uoradea.ro
Internet Source

"Intelligent Systems Design and Applications",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


